
DATE: 1/7/2010 Division: Pool: Type:
Time: 10.40

Visitor Home Visitor

1st 3 1 1st 1

2nd 1 2 2nd 3

OT OT

T 4 3 T 4

# Time G A A Time P # Code Min Off Start End On

33 01:45 3 20:00 1 96 CC 2 20:00 20:00 22:00 22:00

11 09:47 96 9 3 28:50 2 19 BO 2 28:50 28:50 29:41 29:41

96 16:02 3 96 35:53 2 91 RO 2 35:53 35:53 37:53 37:53

66 23.54 9 19

5 24:19 92

9 24:38 96

3 25:08 3 96

28 29:52 16 66

16 31:52 9 96

92 37:12 3 9

0

91

7

19

CO

MGR

TR

# 1st 2nd OT Total

11 16 5 21

33 4 15 19

# Time G A A Time p # Code Min Off Start End On

29 13:45 88 08:52 1 91 CC 2 08:52 08:52 09:47 09:47

67 14:27 19 13 20:39 2 40 TR 2 20:39 20:39 22:39 22:39

19 16:38 19 10 31:19 2 88 SL 2 31:19 31:19 31:52 31:52

13 29:41 10 35:53 2 19 CC 2 35:53 35:53 37:53 37:53

99

17

25

91

10

64

40

33

27

88

TEAM OFFICIALS

CO

AC

MGR

# 1st 2nd OT Total

29 20 5 25

67 0 15 15

OFFICIAL Signature Cifuent

Santam

SCORE 4 Goal Keepers Minutes Played

  Captain Signature Name

Alvaro Riano Benavides

Juan Diego Fierro

Stephane Marcoux

Gustavo Adolfo Ramirez

Sergio Armando Vargas

Jaun Sebastian Sanchez

Juan Pelipe Martinez

Andres Pelipe Torres

VISITOR SCORING VISITOR PENALTIES

Manuel Santigo 

Daniel Ferro Torres

Jaun Camilo Santamaria (G)

Mateo Jimenez

Michael Steven Gonzalez

Juan Pablo Canon

Juan Camilo Barbosa

Juan Alberto Serva

Name

Luis Carlos Cifuentes (G)

VISITNG TEAM

COLOMBIA

Goal Keepers Minutes Played

Weedman

OFFICIAL Signature Ccchico

Name

John Bovee

Jeff Carlo

TEAM OFFICIALS

Jeff Bond

Gary Lullove

Ryan Boyer

SCORE 10

Jordan Nixdorf

Brett Olinger

Captain Signature 

Garth Penman

Joshua Winters

Jared Occhicone (G)

Carl Weedman (G)

Casey Escarcega

Forrest Ford

Brian Gibb

Jacob Hickey

Daniel Inouye

Christopher Lowry

10
HOME TEAM

USA HOME SCORING HOME PENALTIES

Name

SCORER 7

TIMER

REFEREE R. ORDENEZ Home

REFEREE B .PLAZENE 3

GAME OFFICIALS GAME SUMMARY

NAME Signature Score Penalties

2010 JUNIOR MEN WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP - DUESSELDORF, GERMANY

JUNIOR MEN Game # 33 Quarterfinal Medal


